
COFFEE

120++
120++
120++
120++
120++
140++
160++

Espresso 
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Americano
Iced Coffee
Double Espresso

TEA

120++
120++
120++
120++
120++

English Breakfast
Earl Gray 
Green Tea 
Chamomile 
Darjeeling

SOFT DRINK

100++
100++
100++
100++

Coca Cola
Sprite
Tonic
Soda

JUICE

140++Orange

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAX


